Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000119086 3)))



H230001190863ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.

Account Number : I20160000017 Phone : (855)498-5500 Fax Number : (800)432-3622

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_

Foreign Limited Liability Company UNI K WAX INTERNATIONAL, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 603.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

eme mavailable, culor alternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	ids. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability (Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
Delaware		_{3.} 92-3053241	
(Jerisdiction upder the law of w	risch foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number, if	oppi cebiri
			_
	(Date tirst transacted business in Florida, If prior to a (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	rgu crace.; se penalty liability)	
/o Streamline Fam	lly Office, 258 Main Street, Unit 5	6. c/o Streamline Family Office,	258 Main Street, Unit
(Stien McMensor	nucum cnows	, , ,	
Medfleld, MA	02052	Medfield, MA 02052	
Jame and street address	ss of Florids registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
lame and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	191, 1910 1910 1910 1910
	- • •		
Jame and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box Capitol Corporate Services, In		- X
	- • •		HAR 29
Name:	Capitol Corporate Services, In 515 East Park Avenue 2nd Fl	oc.	HAR 29 PH 4:
Name:	Capitol Corporate Services, In 515 East Park Avenue 2nd Fl Tallahassee	nc. Florida 32301	HAR 29 PM
Name: Office Address:	Capitol Corporate Services, In 515 East Park Avenue 2nd Fl Tallahassee	oc.	HAR 29 PH 4:
Name: Office Address: stered agent's accep	Capitol Corporate Services, In 515 East Park Avenue 2nd FI Tallahassee (Cay)	Florida 32301	HAR 29 PH 4: 34
Name: Office Address: istered agent's accepting been named as regarded in this applica	Capitol Corporate Services, In 515 East Park Avenue 2nd Fl Tallahassee (Cay) Stance: Ingistered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment as	Florida 32301 (Zip code) rocess for the above stated limited liab registered agent and agree to act in the	HAR 29 PH 4: 34 Willity company at the plants capacity. I further ag
Name: Office Address: istered agent's accepting been named as regarded in this applications by with the provis	Capitol Corporate Services, In 515 East Park Avenue 2nd Fl Tallahassee (Cay) Stance: Ingistered agent and to accept service of p	Florida 32301 (Zip code) rocess for the above stated limited liab registered agent and agree to act in the	HAR 29 PH 4: 34
Name: Office Address: pistered agent's accepting been named as reignated in this applications by with the provisions of	Capitol Corporate Services, In 515 East Park Avenue 2nd Fl Tallahassee (Cay) Otance: registered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment at ions of all statutes relative to the proper	Florida 32301 (Zip code) rocess for the above stated limited liab registered agent and agree to act in the	HAR 29 PH 4: 34 willing company at the plantitude against and I am familiar with the plantitude against and I am familiar with the correctory on behalf

Title or Capacity;	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:			
Manager	Name: Omar Simmons	Manager	Name: Alexei Popov			
□Member	Address: c/o Streemline Family Office	Member	Address: c/o Streamline Family Office			
Authorized	258 Main Street, Unit 5	Authorized	258 Main Street, Unit 5			
Person	Medfield, MA 02052	Person	Medfield, MA 02052			
Mother Chairn	nan Other	Other President ar	nd Secretary Other			
Manager	Name: Arnold Pereira		Name:			
Member	Address: c/o Streamline Family Office	☐ Member	Address:			
Authorized	258 Main Street, Unit 5	☐ Authorizæd				
Person	Medfield, MA 02052	Person				
Other Chief Exec	utive Officer Other	Other	Other			
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:			
□Member	Address:	Member	Address:			
☐Authorized	LEGGLE 12-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	☐ Authorized				
Person		Person				
Other	Other	Other	Other			
indexed individuals 9. Attached is a cert jurisdiction under the of the translator mu 10. This document is	s executed in accordance with section 605:0203 (ment to the Department of State constitutes a third	ida Department of State ily authenticated by the is in a foreign language, 1) (b), Florida Statutes. I degree felony as provid an authorizad person	Annual Report form. official having custody of records in the a translation of the certificate under oath. I am aware that any false information.			
Omar Simmons; Chairman Typed or private come of rignee.						

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELANARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "UNI K WAX INTERNATIONAL, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELANARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "UNI K WAX INTERNATIONAL, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

7356381 8300

SR# 20231207845

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203034092

Date: 03-29-23